
EL PASO RHINOS 
 2015 - 2016 SCHEDULE 
 

 

Game dates, times and opponents are subject to change. 

Be sure to check the starting time of every game at elpasorhinos.com before heading to the  
Sierra Providence Events Center! 

 

Home Games   Away Games 
Fri., Oct. 30 Wichita Thunder 7:30 PM  Fri., Oct. 23 @ Valencia Flyers 

Sat., Oct. 31 Wichita Thunder 7:30 PM  Sat., Oct. 24 @ Long Beach Bombers 

Sun., Nov. 01 Wichita Thunder 4:30 PM  Sun., Oct. 25 @ Valencia Flyers 

Fri., Nov. 13 Superior Roughriders 7:30 PM  Fri., Nov. 20 @ Long Beach Bombers 

Sat., Nov. 14 Superior Roughriders 7:30 PM  Sat., Nov. 21 @ Valencia Flyers 

Sun., Nov. 15 Superior Roughriders 4:30 PM  Sun., Nov. 22 @ Long Beach Bombers 

Fri., Dec. 04 Dallas Snipers 7:30 PM  Fri., Nov. 27 @ Wichita Thunder 

Sat., Dec. 05 Dallas Snipers 7:30 PM  Sat., Nov. 28 @ Wichita Thunder 

Sun., Dec. 06 Dallas Snipers 4:30 PM  Sun., Nov. 29 @ Wichita Thunder 

Fri., Dec. 11 Tulsa Oilers 7:30 PM  Fri., Dec. 18 @ WSHL Showcase 

Sat., Dec. 12 Tulsa Oilers 7:30 PM  Sat., Dec. 19 @ WSHL Showcase 

Sun., Dec. 13 Tulsa Oilers 4:30 PM  Sun., Dec. 20 @ WSHL Showcase 

Fri., Jan. 29 Ontario Avalanche 7:30 PM  Fri., Jan. 01 @ WSHL All Star Game in Oklahoma City 

Sat., Jan. 30 Ontario Avalanche 7:30 PM  Sat., Jan. 02 @ WSHL All Star Game in Oklahoma City 

Sun., Jan. 31 Ontario Avalanche 4:30 PM  Sun., Jan. 03 @ WSHL All Star Game in Oklahoma City 

Fri., Feb. 12 San Diego Sabers 7:30 PM  Fri., Jan. 08 @ Springfield Express 

Sat., Feb. 13 San Diego Sabers 7:30 PM  Sat., Jan. 09 @ Springfield Express 

Sun., Feb. 14 San Diego Sabers 4:30 PM  Sun., Jan. 10 @ Springfield Express 

Fri., Feb. 26 Oklahoma City Blazers 7:30 PM  Fri., Jan. 15 @ Oklahoma City Blazers 

Sat., Feb. 27 Oklahoma City Blazers 7:30 PM  Sat., Jan. 16 @ Oklahoma City Blazers 

Sun., Feb. 28 Oklahoma City Blazers 4:30 PM  Sun., Jan. 17 @ Oklahoma City Blazers 

Fri., Mar. 04 Springfield Express 7:30 PM  Fri., Jan. 22 @ Phoenix Knights 

Sat., Mar. 05 Springfield Express 7:30 PM  Sat., Jan. 23 @ Phoenix Knights 

Sun., Mar. 06 Springfield Express 4:30 PM  Sun., Jan. 24 @ Phoenix Knights 

    Fri., Feb. 05 @ Tulsa Oilers 

    Sat., Feb. 06 @ Tulsa Oilers 

    Sun., Feb. 07 @ Tulsa Oilers 

    Fri., Feb. 19 @ Dallas Snipers 

    Sat., Feb. 20 @ Dallas Snipers 

    Sun., Feb. 21 @ Dallas Snipers 


